Stagione sportiva 2016/2017
Lista definizione Raggruppamento UNDER 12

Localita

ROMA

Raggruppamento 02 ROMA APPIA

Organizzatrice

246805 ASD APPIA RUGBY

Indirizzo VIALE APPIO CLAUDIO, SNC

Arbitro

Societa

0313901

0246805

0289809

0234232

0534030

0534030

0445913

0486234

0190191

0190191

0190194

0319472

Denominazione

ASD AMATORI TIVOLI RUGBY

ASD APPIA RUGBY

ASD RUGBY LANUVIO

FABRATERNUM RUGBY CLUB ASD

FRASCATI RUGBY CLUB 2015 SSD ARL

FRASCATI RUGBY CLUB 2015 SSD ARL

LUPI FRASCATI RUGBY F.C. ASD

POL.VIRGILIO MAROSO TERNI SRL

PRIMAVERA RUGBY ASD

PRIMAVERA RUGBY ASD

RUGBY F.C. SEGNI ASD

RUGBY NUOVO SALARIO ASD

Sq

01

01

01

01

01

02

01

02

02

01

01

01

Stampa del

5/05/2017 alle ore 13:28:03

COMITATO LAZIO

Data

7/05/2017 10:00 / 7/05/2017 10:00

Giornata 23

Terreno
Direttore

RINUNCIA

RINUNCIA

RINUNCIA

877 CAMPO DEGLI ACQUEDOTTI
166685 PASQUALINI ,FRANCO



